NOTICE OF COMPLETION

NOTICE IS HI	EREBY GIVEN THAT:			
	rsigned is OWNER of the interest or estate stated bel		nafter described.	
2. The FUL	The FULL NAME of the undersigned is John R. Burgman			
3. The FUL	The FULL ADDRESS of the undersigned is P. O. Box 3586, Stateline, Nevada 89449			
4. The NAT	The NATURE OF THE INTEREST or ESTATE of the undersigned is: In fee.			
	(If other than fee, strike "in fee" and insert, for example, "purchaser under contract of purchase," or "lessee.")			
	The FULL NAMES and FULL ADDRESSES of ALL PERSONS, if any, WHO HOLD SUCH INTEREST or ESTATE with the			
undersign	ndersigned as JOINT TENANTS or as TENANTS IN COMMON are:			
Joh	NAMES n R. Burgman	P. O. Box 3586.	ADDRESSES Stateline, Nevada 89449	
	n A. Dazgman			
	names and full addresses of the predecessors in interest encement of the work of improvement herein referre NAMES		the property was transferred subsequent to ADDRESSES	
7. A work o	f improvement on the property hereinafter described	was COMPLETEDM	av 23 1984	
	E OF THE ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR, if any, for s		The state of the s	
	Owner-Builder			
	(If no contractor	, insert "none.")	Novada 89449	
9. The street address of said property is <u>274 Sherwood Court</u> , Stateline, Nevada 89449 10. The property on which said work of improvement was completed is in the City of				
County o		State of Nevada	and is described as follows:	
·				
record in	n Block B, of Lakewood Knolls Annex the Office of the County Recorder of the No. 14378. AP#07-263-41-1.	, according to th of Douglas County	e map thereof, filed for , Nevada, on May 12, 1959	
Dated:	18, 1984	\	/	
Verification for	INDIVIDUAL owner :	Signature of owner named	LIK TEHNON AM	
STATE OF	NEVADA)	in paragraph 2 John	B Burgman	
COUNTY OF	DOUGLAS) ss.	John	R. Burgillari	
-				
	ed, being first duly sworn, states thathe is the otice; thathe has read the same, knows and u			
true.	described the same, knows and an	Derstands the contents t		
Signature of	Call The same	N N	Verification for PARTNERSHIP owner:	
owner named in paragraph 2 5	STIK ISTEGONAN	STATE OF COUNTY OF)) ss.	
	John R. Burgman		; 	
Marr TO	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me			
Signature	7 1504	,, = ,,	being duly sworn, says: That he is one of the partners of	
	Notary Public in and for said state.	/ <u></u>	, the partnership that executed	
Verification for (CORPORATE owner:		owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the bed; that he makes this verification on behalf of	
STATE OF)		he has read said notice and knows the contents	
COUNTY OF) ss.		cts therein stated are true.	
		Signature of Partner SUBSCRIBED AND SW	VORN TO before me	
being duly sworn		on		
That he is the		Signature		
	, the corporation	Nota	ry Public in and for said state.	
estate in the prop behalf of said co	e foregoing notice as owners of the aforesaid interest or perty therein described; that he makes this vertification on rporation; that he has read said notice and knows the			
contents thereof	, and that the facts therein stated are true.			
Signature of offi		€ 89		
	ND SWORN TO before me	1 861 . 1831		
on Signature		Signature of the control of the cont		
	Notary Public in and for said sta	DŽ SÕ		
	8 1	C	REQUESTED BY	
Order No.	7210		DOUGLAS COUNTY TITLE	
Escrow No. Loan No.	7210		IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF	
	₽:	MARKE Notary Dou Appt. E	DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA	
WHEN RECO	RDED MAIL TO:		984 HAY 23 PH 12: 35	
Douglas C	ounty Title Co., Inc.	₹ ∰	TO THE DO	
P. O. Box	ounty Title Co., Inc. 1400		SUZANNE-BEAUDREAU	
Zenhur Co	ve Nevada 89448 💌	## `#\$#OL\$ØL \##	RCT LTIME IV	